
LOT 5 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTRY
SECOND ADDITION. 661-488, 762-
2099, 887-1217, 982-545, QC

GONZALEZ GABRIEL
340 SW SHORT LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4283
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ERIC & KAREN MCDANIEL

GABRIEL GONZALEZ

1284/0669 11/06/2014 WD Q I 01 182,000
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SALE:1:1: LOT 5, BLK A, FOREST COUNTRY II ADDITION

000045426 Roof Replacement 26,165 09/13/2022

21236 POOL 90 11/04/2003

21105 GARAGE 94 08/25/2003

7565 SFR 45,000 09/08/1993

2019HX Base Yr

340 SW SHORT LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,534 128.8210 144.28 365,606 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2072

BAS 2,072 100 2,072 206,274

FGR 440 55 242 24,092

FOP 105 30 32 3,186

FOP 120 30 36 3,584

FSP 198 40 79 7,865

FST 132 55 73 7,267

3,067 2,534 252,268

BAS= W15 N2 FSP= N9 W22 S9 E22$ W22 N7 FGR= N2 FOP= E5 N24 W5
S24$ N18 FST= N6 W22 S6 E22$ W22 S20 E22$W22 S9 W2 S9 E2 S21
E23 S2 FOP= S5 E21 N5 W21$ E21 N2 E15 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,960.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,940

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 15 150.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 4,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,228.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,456

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,250

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 14 22 308.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 1,848

7 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,000

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

20,694

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


